ADOPTED

Senators Bethel of the 54th, Chance of the 16th, Miller of the 49th and Jackson of the 24th offered the following amendment:

- Amend the substitute to HB 868 (LC 34 3453S) by deleting "provide for" and inserting in lieu
 thereof "clarify" on line 9.
- 3 By inserting "and the credit calculation" at the end of line 578.
- 4 By inserting "and the credit calculation" before the period at the end of line 581.
- *By inserting* "after the sixth taxable year following the withholding start date" before the *period at the end of line 592.*
- 7 By deleting "3,300" and inserting in lieu thereof "3,300 <u>4,500</u>" on line 708.